MCC 2,5 - 4 RAL 9005 czarny uszczelka 2 x 50m

SKU

EAN

Kolor

Materiat

Szerokos$¢ (mm)
Dlugos$¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)
Waga (9)

Zakres grubosci (mm)

Grubos$c blachy obudowy
(mm)

Kod CN8

Opakowanie (szt.)

MCCO020AB12
4744397012227
Czarny

EPDM, sponge rubber
13

100000

30

20000

2,5.4

2,5.4

39169090

50
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